SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL
TREE PRESERVATION ORDER No. 269/2014

THE GREYHOUND,
WOMBOURNE ROAD, SWINDON

Grid ref. SO 863 908
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Reference on Map

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T11

T12

SCHEDULE 1

SPECIFICATION OF TREES

Trees specified individually
(encircled in black on the map)

Description

Cherry
Cherry
Cherry
Silver Birch
Silver Birch
Silver Birch
Beech

Oak

Silver Birch
Silver Birch
Silver Birch

Cypress

Situation

Fronting Winston Road, The Greyhound (PH),
Swindon.

Fronting Winston Road, The Greyhound (PH),
Swindon.

Fronting Winston Road, The Greyhound (PH),
Swindon.

Rear of The Greyhound (PH), Swindon.

Rear of The Greyhound (PH), Swindon.
Rear of The Greyhound (PH), Swindon.
The Greyhound (PH), Swindon.
The Greyhound (PH), Swindon.

Fronting Wombourne Road, The Greyhound,
Swindon.
Fronting Wombourne Road, The Greyhound,
Swindon.
Fronting Wombourne Road, The Greyhound,
Swindon.
Fronting Wombourne Road, The Greyhound,
Swindon.



Trees specified by reference to an area
(Within a dotted black line on the map)

Reference on Map Description Situation

NONE

Groups of Trees
(Within a broken black line on the map)

Reference on Map Description Situation

NONE

Woodlands
(Within a continuous black line on the map)

Reference on Map Description Situation

NONE



TPO9(A)

SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING ACT 1990

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING (TREE PRESERVATION)
(ENGLAND) REGULATIONS 2012

NOTICE OF CONFIRMATION OF TREE PRESERVATION ORDER NO.
269/2014

RELATING TO : THE GREYHOUND (PH),WOMBOURNE ROAD,
SWINDON, SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE

TO :

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the South Staffordshire District Council in

pursuance of its powers as Local Planning Authority under the Town and Country
Planning Act, 1990, has on the 4t June, 2014 confirmed as an unopposed order

the Tree Preservation Order made by the said Council on 7" March, 2014

DATED this 4" day of June, 2014

1 '] '
Signed ﬁ{%ivb(é@

LORRAINE FOWKES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES

TCP9/269

South Staffordshire District Council
Council Offices,

Codsall,

South Staffordshire

WVS8 1PX.

PLEASE REFER TO THE NOTES ON THE REVERSE OF THIS FORM
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